92367 Pilsach

Architektur trifft Design -
Wohnen in Harmonie mit der Natur!

Pilsach

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Grundstucksflache
Zimmer

Badezimmer
Wohn-/Schlafzimmer

Ausstattung

Dusche
FuBbodenheizung
Einbaukliche

227,87 m?
1.309 m?
4,5

1

4,5

<

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
Aussen-Courtage

Zustand

Baujahr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

Allgemeine Infos

Gruppennummer

720.000 €
3,57 % inkl. ges.

2014

2014

720.000 €

Kaufpreis

227,87 m?
Wohnflache

4,5

Zimmer
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